
RTC Spring 2020 Semester-end Examination – TIMETABLE  

Royal Thimphu College – Spring 2020, Semester-end Examinations Schedule 
Regular (Full-time) Programmes 

 
Semester II (Regular) 

 

Date Program 

 

BA Dev Econ   BA His & Dzo BA Eng Studies BA Pol & Soc BFound 

 

BA Anthro Bsc Env Mgt 

 
 
BA Mass Comm 

07-07-2020 Module    APC101 DZG101 AFD103  DZG101 

 Time    
9:00AM 

11:30AM 
10:00AM 
12:30PM 

9:00AM 
11:30AM 

 
10:00AM 
12:30PM 

  

09-07-2020 Module QME103 RIG104 LIT105 SPT103 MGT102 
ATH102 

 
 

STS101 
CTH102 

 Time 
9:00AM 

11:30AM 
9:30AM 
12:00PM 

9:30AM 
12:00PM 

9:00AM 
11:30AM 

10:00AM 
12:30PM 

9:00AM 
11:30AM 

9:30AM 
12:00PM 

10:00AM 
12:30PM 

  

11-07-2020 Module CET102 RIG103 LIT104 SOS303 ECN101 AFD104 ENM101 CMS102 

 Time 
9:00AM 

11:30AM 
9:30AM 
12:00PM 

9:30AM 
12:00PM 

9:00AM 
11:30AM 

10:00AM 
12:30PM 

9:00AM 
11:30AM 

9:30AM 
12:00PM 

10:00AM 
12:30PM 

  

14-07-2020 Module CET103 AHS101 LIT106 PTH101 BMS101 LAN101 CLM101 LAN202 

 Time 
9:00AM 

11:30AM 
9:30AM 
12:00PM 

9:30AM 
12:00PM 

9:00AM 
11:30AM 

10:00AM 
12:30PM 

1:00PM 
3:30PM 

9:30AM 
12:00PM 

10:00AM 
12:30PM 

 

15-07-2020 Module  HSM101  SIS101  ATH101   

 Time  
9:30AM 
12:00PM 

 
9:00AM 

11:30AM 
 

9:00AM 
11:30AM 

 
 

 
30 minutes buffer time to be added on.  



RTC Spring 2020 Semester-end Examination – TIMETABLE  

Semester IV (Regular) 
 

Date Program 
BA Eng Studies  

BA His & 
Dzo  

BA Dev 
Econ  

BA Pol & 
Soc  

BSc Env 
Mgt  

BA Mass 
Comm 

BCom ACT  BCom FIN  
BBA GM  

BA Anthro  

23-06-2020        BLT204  BLT204   

25-06-2020          MGT204  

06-07-2020 Module LIT210 RIG205 CET207 SPT204 EEC201 BRD202   HOS201  

 
Time 

1:30PM 
4:00PM 

1:30PM 
4:00PM 

1:30PM 
4:00PM 

1:45PM 
4:15PM 

1:45PM 
4:15PM 

1:45PM 
4:15PM 

  
2:00PM 
4:30PM 

 

   

07-07-2020 Module     DZG101      

 
Time 

    
10:00AM 
12:30PM 

 
  

 
 

08-07-2020 Module LIT211 ZHU202 AEC201 PBT202  CMR201 ACT203 ACT203 BMS202 AID202 

 
Time 

1:30PM 
4:00PM 

1:30PM 
4:00PM 

1:30PM 
4:00PM 

1:45PM 
4:15PM 

 
1:45PM 
4:15PM 

2:00PM 
4:30PM 

2:00PM 
4:30PM 

2:00PM 
4:30PM 

1:45PM 
4:15PM 

  

10-07-2020 Module LIT212 WHS204 DEV201 SCP202 BDC202  BLT203 BLT203  ASC201 

 
Time 

1:30PM  
4:00PM 

1:30PM 
4:00PM 

1:30PM 
4:00PM 

1:45PM 
4:15PM 

1:45PM 
4:15PM 

 2:00PM 
4:30PM 

2:00PM 
4:30PM 

 1:45PM 
4:15PM 

 

13-07-2020 
Module  ZHU201 DEV202 PWH201 ENM203 CMS204 HRM202 HRM202 HRM202 UGR202 

Time 
 

1:30PM 
4:00PM 

1:30PM 
4:00PM 

1:45PM 
4:15PM 

1:45PM 
4:15PM 

1:45PM 
4:15PM 

2:00PM 
4:30PM 

2:00PM 
4:30PM 

2:00PM 
4:30PM 

1:45PM 
4:15PM 

 

15-07-2020 Module  WHS203  RSM301 ENM305 CTH204 ACT204 FIN203 MGT203  

 
Time 

 
1:30PM 
4:00PM 

 
1:45PM 
4:15PM 

1:45PM 
4:15PM 

1:45PM 
4:15PM 

2:00PM 
4:30PM 

2:00PM 
4:30PM 

2:00PM 
4:30PM 

 

30 minutes buffer time to be added on.  



RTC Spring 2020 Semester-end Examination – TIMETABLE  

Semester VI (Regular)  
 

Date 

 
BA His & 

Dzo 
BA Eng 
Studies 

BA Dev 
Econ 

BA Pol & Soc BCom ACT BCom FIN BBA GM 
  

BSc Env 
Mgt 

Time BBA MKT  BCA  

25-06-2020 10:00AM- 12:30PM       EDP303    

06-07-2020 10:00AM-12:30PM   AEC303 PBT303 ACT308 FIN306 MGT309 MGT309 CSC312  

     

08-07-2020 10:00AM-12:30PM BHS302 LIT318 CET308 SCP303 MGT305 MGT305    ECL302 

     

10-07-2020 10:00AM-12:30PM RIG307 LIT317 DEV308    HRM305 
HRM305 COM301 

ENM307 

     

13-07-2020 10:00AM-12:30PM WHS306 LAN304  SOS305 ACT307  FIN307  MKT305   

 

15-07-2020 10:00AM-12:30PM ZHU304  DEV306 PPD307 IBS301 IBS301 BIM303 MKT306 CSC309 BES301 

 


